
Agenda --- SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING

METROPOLITAN SERVICE DISTRICT 527 S.W HALL ST PORTLAND OREGON 97201 503 221-1646

Providing Zoo Transportation Solid Waste and other Regional Services

Date DECEMBER 29 1983

Day THURSDAY

Time 530 P.M

Place COUNCIL CHAMBER

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

Consideration of the Alaskan Tundra Bid Award

Matters Continued from the December 20 1983 Council Meeting

Consideration of Solid Waste Rate Review Committee member

appointments

FY 1984-85 Budget Schedule and Process

Consideration of Thn-thejob injury coverage for
Metro Councilors

Ratification of appointments to Council Task Force on
Metro/Tn-Met Tabled December 1983

ADJOURN

Approx
Ti me

530

535

550

600

610

620

Presented By

luff

Hansen/Stuhr

Kirkpatrick/Sims

Kirkpatrick/Sims

Banzer

630


