

## --- SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING

METROPOLITAN SERVICE DISTRICT 527 S.W. HALL ST., PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 503 221-1646 Providing Zoo, Transportation, Solid Waste and other Regional Services

Date:

DECEMBER 29, 1983

Day:

THURSDAY

Time:

5:30 P.M.

Place:

6:30

**ADJOURN** 

COUNCIL CHAMBER

Approx. Time		Presented By
5:30	CALL TO ORDER ROLL CALL	
5:35	1. Consideration of the Alaskan Tundra Bid Award.	Iliff
*	Matters Continued from the December 20, 1983 Council Meeting:	
5:50	<ol> <li>Consideration of Solid Waste Rate Review Committee member appointments.</li> </ol>	Hansen/Stuhr
6:00	3. FY 1984-85 Budget Schedule and Process.	Kirkpatrick/Sims
6:10	<ol> <li>Consideration of "on-the-job" injury coverage for Metro Councilors.</li> </ol>	Kirkpatrick/Sims
6:20	5. Ratification of appointments to Council Task Force on Metro/Tri-Met. (Tabled December 1, 1983)	Banzer